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Disclaimer

This document and the information herein (the “Offering Memorandum”) have been prepared by CP Partners, CP Partners Commercial Real Estate, Inc., 
and ParaSell, Inc. (collectively “CPP”) to provide summary, unverified information to prospective purchasers and their representatives (the “Recipients”) 
strictly for purposes of evaluating the subject property’s initial suitability for purchase. This information has been obtained from sources believed to 
be reliable, however, CPP makes no warranty, representation, or guarantee whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information 
provided. As examples, but not limited to the following, references to square footage or age may be approximate, references to terms and conditions 
of any lease agreement(s) may be paraphrased or inaccurate, and photographs and renderings may be enhanced and not fully representative of the 
subject property in its actual current condition. Any financial projections or analyses are provided strictly for evaluation purposes, could be in error, and 
are based on assumptions, factors, and conditions that may or may not exist now or in the future. All Recipients must take appropriate measures to 
understand the subject property independently from this Offering Memorandum and simultaneously recognize that there is an inherent level of risk and 
unpredictability that comes with owning assets such as the subject property. CPP does not intend for Recipients to make any decision to purchase based 
on the information contained herein and along with its employees, agents, officers, and owners explicitly disclaim any responsibility for inaccuracies or 
differences of opinion. CPP strongly encourages all Recipients to seek advice from real estate, tax, financial, and legal advisors before making any offers, 
entering a binding contract, or consummating a transaction of any kind. By accepting this Offering Memorandum you agree to release CPP and hold it 
harmless from any kind of claim, cost, expense, or liability arising out of your investigation, purchase, and ownership of the subject property.
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Full-term parent company corporate 
guaranty – $1.45B 2025 revenues

O
ve

rv
ie

w

A 2023 construct ion Shake Shack with a dr ive-thru featur ing a 15-year 
absolute net  ground lease with rental  increases every 5 years.  The tenant 
spent over $4M  to construct  the bui lding in Des Peres,  a densely populated 
St.  Louis suburb  with ultra-high income  demographics – $281K average 
household incomes within a 1-mile radius of  the subject  proper ty.

Shake Shack

$4,364,000
PRICE

5.50%  
C A P R AT E

NOI $240,000

LEASE TYPE Ground

LEASE TERM REMAINING 13+ Years

BUILDING SIZE 3,453 SF

LAND AREA 1.49 AC

13239 M A N C H E S T E R R D,  D E S P E R E S,  M O 63131

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Shake+Shack+Des+Peres/@38.6021499,-90.4698646,2618a,35y,-0.45h/data=!3m1!1e3!4m15!1m8!3m7!1s0x87d8d2667d75ec7f:0x5a3ccb38730e0bd4!2s13239+Manchester+Rd,+Des+Peres,+MO+63131!3b1!8m2!3d38.6021666!4d-90.464839!16s%2Fg%2F11b8z3l3xk!3m5!1s0x87d8d3e0938e74e1:0x8f66deaa3ba92944!8m2!3d38.6021806!4d-90.4648597!16s%2Fg%2F11vjc9vtlv?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTAyNi4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
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The Offering

•	 13+ years remaining on absolute net  ground lease featur ing rental 
increases every 5 years throughout the base term and options

•	 Ful l - term corporate guaranty from SSE Holdings,  LLC

•	 Tenant invested over $4M to construct  the bui lding ground up

•	 2023 construct ion with dr ive-thru

Financial Strength Of The Guarantor

•	 Shake Shack repor ted revenues of  $1.45B in FY 2025,  a 16% 
increase over the previous year

•	 Top-ranked chain in the QSR sector  in terms of  average unit 
volume – $3.8M

•	 $4B market  cap valuat ion
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•	 High end retai l  t rade area with mult iple major  off ice employers , 
retai lers ,  and medical  faci l i t ies

•	 Trader Joe’s ,  Home Depot ,  Sam’s Club,  and the headquar ters of 
Drury Hotels are major  draws to the area

•	 Ultra high incomes – 1-mile average household incomes of  $281K 
and exceeding $208K in a 3 & 5-mile radius

•	 Populat ion growth in a 1 ,  3 ,  & 5-mile radius

Market Highlights
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CURRENT
Price $4,364,000

Capitalization Rate 5.50%

Building Size (SF) 3,453

Lot Size (AC) 1.49

Scheduled Rent $240,000 

Less $/SF

CAM NNN $0.00 

Taxes NNN $0.00 

Insurance NNN $0.00 

Total Operating Expenses NNN $0.00 

Net Operating Income $240,000 

 

LEASE ABSTRACT
Premise & Term

Tenant Shake Shack

Lease Guarantor SSE Holdings, LLC

Lease Type Ground

Rent Commencement 11/1/2023

Lease Term Remaining 13+ Years

Rent Increases 9% in Years 6 & 11

Options Three, 5-Year

Option Rent Increases 4% in Option 1; 10% in Options 2 & 3

Year Built 2023

Expenses

CAM Tenant’s Responsibility

Property Taxes Tenant’s Responsibility

Insurance Tenant’s Responsibility

Utilities Tenant’s Responsibility

HVAC Tenant’s Responsibility

Repairs & Maintenance Tenant’s Responsibility

Disclaimer
The details contained within the Lease Abstract are provided as a courtesy to the recipient 
for purposes of evaluating the subject property’s initial suitability. While every effort is made to 
accurately reflect the terms of the lease document(s), many of the items represented herein have 
been paraphrased, may have changed since the time of publication, or are potentially in error. CPP 
and its employees explicitly disclaim any responsibility for inaccuracies and it is the duty of the 
recipient to exercise an independent due diligence investigation in verifying all such information, 
including, but not limited to, the actual lease document(s). 
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Tenant Info Lease Terms Rent Summary

TENANT NAME SQ. FT. TERM YEARS CURRENT 
RENT

MONTHLY 
RENT

YEARLY 
RENT

Shake Shack 3,453 11/1/2023 10/31/2028 $240,000 $20,000 $240,000

9% Increase 11/1/2028 10/31/2033 $21,875 $262,500

9% Increase 11/1/2033 1/31/2039 $23,938 $287,250

Option 1 2/1/2039 1/31/2044 $24,956 $299,475

Option 2 2/1/2044 1/31/2049 $27,452 $329,423

Option 3 2/1/2049 1/31/2054 $30,197 $362,365

TOTALS: 3,453 $240,000 $20,000 $240,000
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From Roadside Stand to 
Global Burger Icon

Ab out Shake Shack

•	 What star ted as a hot dog car t  in  New York City ’s  Madison Square 
Park in 2001 has now expanded into a global  business and gained 
tract ion as the hottest  burger chain in the U.S.

•	 Shake Shack (NYSE:  SHAK) redefines quintessential  American 
roadside classics with a contemporary f la ir,  offer ing premium 
burgers,  chicken,  hot  dogs,  cr inkle cut  fr ies ,  shakes,  f rozen 
custard,  and an exquisite select ion of  beer and wine

•	 In  2025,  the company’s footpr int  expanded 8.8% year-over-year 
(YoY) to more than 630 locat ions system-wide

•	 Shake Shack also opened 45 new Company-operated Shacks 
the same year,  marking i ts  largest  class on record,  and 40 new 
l icensed Shacks

Company Growth

•	 The company repor ted $1.45 bi l l ion in total  revenue for  f iscal 
year 2025,  a 16% increase from the previous year

630 $1.45 Billion 16%
RESTAURANTS 
SYSTEM-WIDE

TOTAL REVENUE 
GROWTH YOY

TOTAL REVENUE
IN FY 2025 Tenant Website

https://investor.shakeshack.com/overview/default.aspx
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Des Peres is  a s ignif icant  retai l  hub with large 
nat ional  retai lers including  Trader Joe’s,  Sam’s 
Club,  and Home Depot. 
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SUBJECT PROPERTY



10

S
u

rr
o

u
n

d
in

g
 R

et
a

il



11

Im
m

e
d

ia
te

 T
ra

d
e 

A
re

a

MANCHESTER R
OAD

MANCHESTER R
OAD

100

27,324 VPD27,324 VPD

SUBJECT PROPERTY



12

Im
m

e
d

ia
te

 T
ra

d
e 

A
re

a

MANCHESTER ROAD

MANCHESTER ROAD

POINTE DRIVE

POINTE DRIVE

DOWNTOWN 
ST. LOUIS

100

27,984 VPD27,984 VPD

SUBJECT PROPERTY

HEADQUARTERS
 - SOUTH
CAMPUS

CORPORATE 
HILL 

CAMPUS

27,324 VPD27,324 VPD
CORPORATE 

CENTER



13

Im
m

e
d

ia
te

 T
ra

d
e 

A
re

a

270

270

100

100

100

100

MANCHESTER 

MANCHESTER ROADROAD

MANCHESTER 
MANCHESTER 

ROADROAD

MANCHESTER MANCHESTER ROADROAD

MANCHESTER 

MANCHESTER ROADROAD

DOWNTOWN ST. LOUIS
15 MILES

193,841 VPD193,841 VPD

28,063 VPD28,063 VPD

190,443 VPD190,443 VPD

41,551 VPD41,551 VPD
25,568 VPD25,568 VPD

27,078 VPD27,078 VPD

HIGH SCHOOL

GOLF COURSE

ELEMENTARY/ 
MIDDLE SCHOOL

GOVERNMENT OFFICE 

SPORTS COMPLEX



1414

R
eg

io
n

a
l 

T
ra

d
e 

A
re

a

270

270

100

100

100

141

141

100

MANCHESTER ROAD

MANCHESTER ROAD

MANCHESTER ROADMANCHESTER ROAD

MANCHESTER ROAD

MANCHESTER ROAD

ST. LUKES 
DES PERES 

HOSPITAL

ST. LOUIS 
COMMUNITY 

COLLEGE 
MERAMEC

MUSEUM

LIBRARY

FRANK 
LLOYD 
WRIGHT 
HOUSE

SCHOOL

194,330 VPD194,330 VPD

192,561 VPD192,561 VPD

45,194 VPD45,194 VPD

40,074 VPD40,074 VPD

23,914 VPD23,914 VPD

38,401 VPD38,401 VPD

HIGH SCHOOL

GOLF COURSE

ELEMENTARY/ 
MIDDLE SCHOOL

GOVERNMENT OFFICE 

SPORTS COMPLEX

DOWNTOWN ST. LOUIS
15 MILES



15

T
ra

d
e 

A
re

a
 &

 D
em

o
g

ra
p

h
ic

s

Ring Radius Population Data*

1-MILE 3-MILES 5-MILES

2025 5,166 59,047 161,530

Ring Radius Income Data*

1-MILE 3-MILES 5-MILES

Average $281,385 $228,300 $208,056

Median $185,647 $151,874 $142,106

The typical  visitor  persona for  indiv iduals 
who v is i ted the subject  proper ty in  the 
last  12 months are indiv iduals with  annual 
incomes exceeding $200k

DES PERESDES PERES

The shading on the map above shows the home 
location of  people who visited the subject 
proper ty over the past 12 months.  Orange shading 
represents the highest  concentrat ion of  v is i ts .

*Map and data on this page provided by Placer.ai. Placer.ai uses location data collected from mobile 
devices of consumers nationwide to model visitation and demographic trends at any physical location.

Visitation Heatmap

5-MILE RADIUS5-MILE RADIUS ST. LOUISST. LOUIS

175K Visits 
OVER PAST 12 MONTHS AT 
THE SUBJECT PROPERTY

24 Minutes 
AVERAGE DWELL TIME 
AT THE SUBJECT PROPERTY

*Population and household income data sourced from Sites USA

https://sitesusa.com/
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A C H A R M I N G S U B U R B A N C I T Y 

•	 Des Peres,  located in St .  Louis 
County ,  is  known for  i ts  attract ive 
neighborhoods

•	 Home to an est imated populat ion 
of  9 ,140 residents with average 
household incomes above $200K

•	 Posit ioned about 15 miles west of 
St .  Louis with easy access to major 
highways l ike I -270 and I -64,  the city 
is  convenient ly  connected to the 
Greater  St .  Louis metro area

Aff luent St.  Louis Suburb 

•	 Bordering between Missouri  and 
I l l inois ,  the St .  Louis MSA is the 
largest  metropol i tan area in Missouri 
and 4th largest  in the Midwest with 
over 2.8 mil l ion residents

•	 Home to Washington University  and 
Saint  Louis University ,  as wel l  as the 
top ranked Washington University 
School  of  Medicine and Washington 
University  School  of  Law

•	 One of the most popular  attract ions 
in St .  Louis is  the Gateway Arch,  the 
tal lest  man-made monument in the 
United States

The Heart of the Midwest

•	 St.  Louis stands as one of  the 
nat ion’s most diverse metropol i tan 
economies,  leveraging i ts 
strategic central  locat ion,  robust 
infrastructure ,  cost-effect iveness, 
and exper t ise in bioscience, 
f inancial  services,  and advanced 
manufactur ing

•	 Major employers include BJC 
HealthCare,  Washington University  in 
St .  Louis ,  and Boeing

•	 Home of the General  Motors (GM) 
assembly plant  and Boeing’s 
Defense,  Space and Securi ty  unit ,  the 
second largest  defense contractor  in 
the world

Busines s & Economy

$209 B

2.79 Million
ST. LOUIS MSA ESTIMATED 
POPULATION

ST. LOUIS MSA GDP

Regional Map
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